Name
Brian
Linda
Dan
David
Nick
Scott
James
Jonathan
Scott

Name

Colm
Alfonso
Charles

Ken

Stelios

Cliff

Steven

Scott
JEFFREY A.

Number

666

77
260
778
175
555
193
731
720

Number

1

337

17

4

2

54

36

617

265

Run 1
44.757
46.909
46.258
45.686
46.268

45.234+1
50.776
51.974
51.773+1

Run 1
44.904
44.786+1
47.654
47.355
47.34
47173
48.914
49.286+1
DNF

Run 2
44.099
44.820
45.465
45.899
45.501
45.584
47.676
47.224
50.849

Run 2
44775
43.551

45.808+1
44.313
45.849+2
45.708
47.522
47.792
52.926

20120421 Results

Lotus Race Class

Lotus R-Tire Class
Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

43.482 43.356 42.741
42.854 55.311+1 44.412
44.296 DNF 43.928
45.961 DNF 44.291

46.088 45.247 45.671
45.141 44.236+1 56.595
46.043 DNF 45.914
46.830 46.198 47.523+1
49.180 48.775+1 48.922

Lotus Street Class
Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
44.354 44.226 44.291
43.199+1 43.722 43.156+2
45.041 44.890 45.349+2
44773 43.977 44.201+2
45.273 44.724+2 44.198+3
45.608 45.790 44.713
47.340 45.708 46.085
47.107 46.300+1 46.879
49.879 48.088 47.495
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BestClass PAX

42.741
42.854
43.928
44.291
45.247
45.141
45.914
46.198
48.922

3 0.854
14 0.870
18 0.876
18 0.876
10 0.864
15 0.871

7 0.860
17 0.874
17 0.874

BestClass PAX

44.226
43.551
44.890
43.977
45.273
44.713
45.708
46.879
47.495

0 0.850
18 0.876
0 0.850
14 0.870
0 0.850
9 0.863
0 0.850
0 0.850
3 0.854

Indexed Points

36.510
37.278
38.465
38.783
39.100
39.332
39.481
40.386
42.768

200
160
130
110
90
70
50
30
20

Indexed Points

37.592
38.135
38.157
38.255
38.482
38.575
38.852
39.847
40.571

200
160
130
110
90
70
50
30
20



Ben

Name
Jere
DAVID

Name
Tom
Praneil
Eric
Marcus
Art
Russell
Barry
Victor
Richard
Carolyn
Mark
Andrew
Jonathan
Ron
Chanh-Duy
Catalin

321

Number
235
225

Number

38
817
211
116
477
163
207

33

28

13
775

31
216
316
194
618

51.947+1

Run 1
61.312
49.559

Run 1
49.846
43.055
44.924
43.775
39.764
45.327

39.128+1
44.104+1
45.441
45.185+1
49.028
45.512+1
47.228
45.224
47.031
53.396

51.805

Run 2
56.751+1
47.648

Run 2
38.069
42.509+1
44 .253+1
43.693+1
37.903
45.067
39.341+2
44195
46.870
45.388+1
49.028
52.352+1
47.015

46.427
46.631

20120421 Results

Lotus Classic Class

49.861 49.460+1
Lotus Open Class
Run 3 Run 4

44.805 45.100

48.595 46.907

Open Class
Run 3 Run 4

38.456 38.146

43.243 42.371

43.465 42.919

42.081+2 43.460

38.046 39.549

44.372 44.614

39.014+1 39.576+1

44,195 43.837+1

44.764 44.854

44.502+1 47.918

48.415 46.923

45.740 45.313

47.447 45.033

46.729 47.698

46.554 46.321

48.990

Run 5
DNF
46.446

Run 5

42.110
42.859
41.901
37.976

43.524+1
44.644
45.455
46.589+1
44.304
45.405

46.565
45.746
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48.990

Best
44.805
46.446

Best Class
38.069 XP
42.110 STR
42.859 STX
41.901 CSP
37.903 F125
44372 ST
40.014EM
44 195 AS
44.644 ESP
45.455 AS
46.923 ST
44.304 SM
45.033SS
45.224 CSP
46.427 STR
45.746 BSP

1.000

PAX
1.000
1.000

PAX

0.887
0.836
0.824
0.858
0.952
0.820
0.910
0.841
0.846
0.841
0.820
0.869
0.857
0.858
0.836
0.859

48.990

44.805
46.446

33.767
35.204
35.316
35.951
36.084
36.385
36.413
37.168
37.769
38.228
38.477
38.500
38.593
38.802
38.813
39.296

200

Indexed Points

200
160

Indexed Points

200
160
130
110
90
70
50
30
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13



Name
Jeremie
Laurent
Sean
Erik
Tom
James
Nathan
Sarah
Margie

Name
Kevin
Tony
Simon
Alex
Vasileios
Scott
John
Brittany
Matthew
Song
Michael
Remus

Number

32
156
362
154
205
332
519

72
331

Number

30

271

88

7

729

495

227

455

995

445
234

Run 1
47.645
48.604
53.380
55.755
56.502
62.191
69.82+4
59.808
65.615

Run 1
45.315
46.106
58.782+4
48.255
52.266+1
50.963
53.635
DNF
55.091
DNF
62.566
60.701

Run 2
46.615+1
47.775
49.114
50.305
54.058+1
55.616
58.059
58.149
58.423

Run 2
44 572
45.659
47.730
50.278
50.915
49.998
50.895
54.495
52.325
52.845
55.187
69.273
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Novice Class

Run 3 Run 4
47.732+2 45.305
47.626 46.250
48.426 48.490
48.990 49.303
50.505 51.059+1
54.726 53.109
54.671+2 53.089+2
54.546 52.060
55.265+1 54.138+1

Fun Class

Run 3 Run 4
44107 44.262
45.776 44.739+2
46.524+1 46.447
DNF 47.239
48.689+1 49.283+2
49.197 50.909
50.285 49.340
52.352 51.186
51.972 52.474
50.386+2 52.372+1
DNF 54.260+3
54.750 53.843

Run 5
57.917+4
46.885
47.955
48.000
50.141
51.556
51.623
49.788+1
53.801+1

Run 5
43.890
45.183
45.676
47.479
48.361

49.032+1
49.332

52.135
51.329

49.427+5

53.110
64.495
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Best
45.305
46.250
47.955
48.000
50.141
51.556
51.623
52.060
58.423

Best
43.890
45.183
45.676
47.239
48.361
49.197
49.332
51.186
51.329
52.845
53.110
53.843



